Pos Num
1 7286
2 7314
3 7311
4 7144
5 7150
6 7052
7 7141
8 7118
9 7323
10 7088
11 7315
12 7048
13 7334
14 7277
15 7200
16 7292
17 7007
18 7034
19 7155
20 7012
21 7009
22 7090
23 7216
24 7260
25 7145
26 7218
27 7190
28 7203
29 7128
30 7120
31 7274
32 7160
33 7005
34 7109
35 7208
36 7166
37 7294
38 7296
39 7063

RUN PAIQUERE 2024

Atleta

ROMARIO LEANDRO AS SILVA
THOMAS BORGES ROSA

THALES BORGES ROSA

HORACIO NUNES DOS SANTOS
IZAIAS FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO NELIS DE SOUZA
HENRIQUE ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
FLAVIO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA COTIAS
EDIVALDO DOS SANTOS GOUVEA
TIAGO ABREU

BRUNO VIANA ALTAFIN

PEDRO MIGUEL

RENATO FERREIRA EGYDIO
LUCAS FELIPE GOMES
SEBASTIAO FERREIRA

ADRIANO LEANDRO VENTURIN
ANTONIO MARCOS FERREIRA AGUIAR
JEFERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
ALEX ADRIANO LEME

ADRIANO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA
EDUARDO DE PAULA MARTINS
MARCO AMARAL

OSVANDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ILDO OMAR ALBA

MARCOS PEREIRA DE ASSIS
LEONARDO DELBEN

LUIS RAFAEL SOARES GALVAO
GILSON PEREIRA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO RACANELLI JUNIOR
REINALDO DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO PEDRO COTA PASARELLI
ADRIANO DA COSTA VITORINO
FABIO BRITO

MANOEL RODRIGUES

JOSE IGOR ALTAFIN

SERGIO ANTUNES DA SILVA
SHAMIR CUNHA

CLEBER FERREIRA
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Idd.

27
30
30
33
42
52
33
40
41
42
40
32
20
25
29
47
46
46
28
27
39
43
15
66
51
42
39
39
42
37
50
13
46
31
48
25
49
32
41

MASC

Faixa
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M2029
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M4049
MO0015
M6099
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
MO0015
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049

F.E C.
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[EEN
9 o

11

12

13

14

Equipe
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
YOU RUNNERS
MARCOS PEREIRA
TICKET GOSPEL
MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
TICKET GOSPEL

YOU RUNNERS
OUTROS
OUTROS

MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
YOU RUNNERS
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
OUTROS
TSGO

YOU RUNNERS

COULDELARIA

YOU RUNNERS

MARCOS PEREIRA
YOU RUNNERS
FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
FF PAIQUERE

SECR. DOS ESPORTES

APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
TICKET GOSPEL
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE

Tempo
00:27:12
00:27:25
00:28:45
00:29:01
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:30:11
00:30:57
00:31:14
00:32:05
00:32:13
00:32:29
00:32:34
00:32:51
00:33:10
00:33:21
00:33:33
00:33:39
00:33:45
00:33:49
00:34:38
00:34:52
00:35:04
00:36:12
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:40
00:36:53
00:37:06
00:37:58
00:38:24
00:38:29
00:38:44
00:39:08
00:39:14
00:39:22
00:39:54
00:40:21
00:40:26



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75
76

7092
7143
7006
7199
7049
7131
7053
7115

7037
7338
7146
7025

7295
7027
7261
7136
7081
7165
7217
7162
7137

7102
7110
7346
7112
7138
7242
7241
7209
7325
7259
7161

7192

7010
7114
7316
7263

RUN PAIQUERE 2024

EDVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
HERBERT DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANO DA SILVA BERALDO
LUCAS BERTO

CAMILO VILAS BOAS

GIOVANI DIAS GOMES

CARLOS EDUARDO MOURA ( CAE)
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DOS REIS

ARTHUR MICHELON SAMPAIO
RAFAEL SIMOES
ISAAC DANIEL ROSA

ANDERSON CLAYTON DE JESUS
CANDIDO

SERGIO AUGUSTO DE ALMEIDA
ANDERSON GRANIJA GAVA
PAULAO OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO LODE
DAVID JAJIN DA SILVA

JOSE AUDIM PIMEMTEL DA SILVA
MARCOS GONCALVES VERDADEIRO
JOAO RICARDO FRANCO

GUILHERME PEREIRA PATATIVA
SCHNELL

ERNANDO DA SILVA RAMOS

FABIO SOUZA FERREIRA

GABRIEL SILVA

FELIPE CAPUTO MOREIRA

GUSTAVO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
MAYKON MANOEL MARQUES COSTA
MAYCOIN JACKSHON LUCCATO
MARCEL MARX LAGUNA

WAGNER CANTON

OSVALDO SOLANO DE ARANDAS

JOAO PEDRO MARTINS FERREIRA DA
CRUZ

LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

AFONSO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
FELIPE RENAN DE SOUZA SANTOS
TIAGO DANIEL ROSA

PEDRO GERALDO
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58
33
41
14
37
30
42
32

20
38

35

52
42
50
38
29
46
51
10
42

50
58
23
38
37
36
40
42
39
67
17

30

42
30
33
63

MASC

M5059
M3039
M4049
MO0015
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

M2029
M3039
MO0015
M3039

M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M2029
M4049
M5059
MO0015
M4049

M5059
M5059
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099
M1619

M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M6099

15

10
11
16
12

13

14

17

15

18

19

16
17
18
20
21
19

20

22
21
22

MARCOS PEREIRA

MARCOS PEREIRA

MARCOS PEREIRA

APP FF PAIQUERE
R3

APP FF PAIQUERE

MARCOS PEREIRA

TEAM PRISCILA
PEREIRA

APP FF PAIQUERE

APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA

MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
OXYGYM
FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
TSGO
MARCOS PEREIRA
FF PAIQUERE

YOU RUNNERS
R3

APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
R3
TSGO
PATROCINADOR
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE

TEAM PRISCILA
PEREIRA

FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA

00:40:36
00:40:47
00:41:07
00:41:18
00:41:24
00:41:28
00:41:40
00:41:46

00:41:52
00:42:09
00:42:44
00:42:51

00:43:12
00:43:22
00:43:31
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:43:46
00:44:03
00:44:06
00:44:21

00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:28
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:33
00:44:47
00:45:03
00:45:06
00:45:38

00:46:21

00:46:39
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:47:10



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

7093
7121
7252
7028
7045
7013
7134
7130
7029
7167
7080
7156

7266
7235
7258
7026
7262
7278
7330
7352
7089
7180

7297
7062
7211
7322
7329
7290
7139
7001

7249
7015
7291
7077
7035
7279
7327
7016

RUN PAIQUERE 2024

EDVALDO GREGATTI
FRANKLIN DUARTE DE LIMA
NETO CAPELLI

ANDRE MELCHERT

BRENO BARATELLA

ALEX LUIZ CASTRO DE PAULA
GLEISON DE SOUSA SILVA
GIOVANI CANUTO

ANDRE PEGAS

JOSE MAKCIEL ARAUJO DE SOUZA
DAVI ROBLES DAMASCENO

JEFERSON CLAUDIO TENORIO DOS
SANTOS

PETERSON ALVES

MARIO ADALBERTO FERRETTI

OSMAR PEREIRA DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
ANDERSON GOMES SIMAO

PEDRO BERTO

RENATO RIBEIRO TROMBELI

THIAGO LOJKUS NIGRO

NIVALDO JUNIOR

EDSON ROGERIO PINHEIRO DO AMARAL
JULIANO RODRIGUES ANTUNES GOMES

SIDNEI PASSARELLI

CLAYTON DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
MARCELO MARTINS RAMOS
VINICIUS AFFONSO JULIO
WILLIAN ALMEIDA
SANTHIAGO SANTOS SILVA
GUSTAVO AMARAL
ADALBERTO PEDRUCCI JUNIOR

NATAN LOCATELLI PEREIRA SILVA
ALEXANDRE CANUTO

SAVIO AMARAL

DANILO FERREIRA DE CASTRO
ARIVELTON CAREVARI DE SOZA
RICARDO DONIZETI FABRICIO
WANDER F M MORENO
ALEXANDRE ROSATE
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45
41
39
43
20
21
34
19
54
18
25
35

39
65
43
35
15
36
34
30
43
31

55
39
42
30
39
23
12
63

22
49
54
17
37
42
40
48

MASC

M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M1619
M5059
M1619
M2029
M3039

M3039
M6099
M4049
M3039
MO0015
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
MO0015
M6099

M2029
M4049
M5059
M1619
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049

23
24
23
25
10
11
24

10

12
25

26

26
27

28
29
30
27
31

11
32
28
33
34
13

14
29
12

35
30
31
32

FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE

FF PAIQUERE

OXYGYM
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE

YOU RUNNERS
R3
YOU RUNNERS
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA

MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA
FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
PATROCINIO

MARCOS PEREIRA

TEAM PRISCILA
PEREIRA

FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE

OUTROS
FF PAIQUERE
TSGO
FF PAIQUERE

TEAM PRISCILA
PEREIRA

FF PAIQUERE
YOU RUNNERS
MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
TICKET GOSPEL

TEAM PRISCILA
PEREIRA

00:47:36
00:47:37
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:48:05
00:48:18
00:48:28
00:48:51
00:49:08
00:49:24
00:49:38
00:49:52

00:49:55
00:49:56
00:50:24
00:50:42
00:51:05
00:51:06
00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:41
00:51:43

00:51:45
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:09
00:52:36
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:09

00:53:18
00:54:12
00:55:15
00:55:16
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:55:43
00:55:43



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

7264
7142
7256
7163
7265
7047
7268
7008
7356
7105
7283
7030
7220
7204
7011
7321
7087
7285
7236
7326
7219
7214
7107
7179
7240

RUN PAIQUERE 2024

PEDRO HENRIQUE DAENEKAS
HENRIQUE BARBASSA DE LIMA
NILSON FERREIRA DA CRUZ

JOAO VICTOR ROMAO DA CRUZ
PEDRO LEVY ROMAO DA CRUZ
BRUNO LIMA

RAFAEL DIEGO MENDONCA
ADRIANO LUIZ RODRIGUES
ROBERTO CESAR AMORIM
EVALDO SOSA SEJAS

ROBERTO GENARI

ANDRE VASCONCELOS

MARCUS OLIVEIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO COMUNE
ALESSANDRO VIAN

VICTOR HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS PIO
DOUGLAS SOUZA DAVID
RODRIGO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
MARIO CESAR SARTORI

WAGNER JOSE MOREIRA
MARCOS VINICIUS DE CARVALHO RODI
MARCIO ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
EZEQUIEL BENTO DE SOUZA NETO
JULIANO MARIEL CUNHA SILVA
MATEUS MODESTO SERDAN

07/07/2024 - 09:07:34

7TKM

LT LTLLLLLL LKL LL(XLKCLCTLCELELECELELCELCELECEEXLEREKLKEKL

21
25
54
25
20
41
38
13
58
31
62
54
39
44
44
14
44
40
47
62
25
40
48
29
17

MASC

M2029
M2029
M5059
M2029
M2029
M4049
M3039
MO0015
M5059
M3039
M6099
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
MO0015
M4049
M4049
M4049
M6099
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M1619

15
16
13
17
18
33
36

14
37

15
38
34
35

36
37
38

19
39
40
20

OXYGYM
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA

FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA

TICKET GOSPEL
MARCOS PEREIRA
FF PAIQUERE
R3
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
MARCOS PEREIRA
MARCOS PEREIRA
TSGO
MARCOS PEREIRA
APP FF PAIQUERE
APP FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
FF PAIQUERE
YOU RUNNERS

00:55:59
00:56:18
00:56:36
00:56:39
00:56:40
00:56:43
00:56:52
00:59:12
00:59:57
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:25
01:00:43
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:03:28
01:03:58
01:04:47
01:04:52
01:05:17
01:07:19
01:07:39
01:07:42
01:08:58
01:12:17



